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Jimboomba Little Athletics 2019/2020 Calendar (draft as at 22/08/2019)

Note there will be NO CENTRE COMPETITION on the following dates:

22 November 2019 (Jimboomba Carnival)
20 & 27 December 2019 and 3 January 2020 (Christmas Break)
7 February 2020 (South East Regional Championships)

Centre Competitions

Event Date

Sign On Day 1

Saturday 24 August 2019, 9.00am — 3.00pm

Sign On Day 2

Friday 30 August 2019, 5.30pm — 7.00pm

Other Carnivals

Centre Competition and Age Championship Begins

Friday 4 October 2019, 5.45pm

Event

Date

Venue

Centre Competition

Friday 11 October 2019, 5.45pm

Gympie Little Athletics Annual Carnival

Sunday 22 September 2019

Albert Park, Gympie

Centre Competition

Friday 18 October 2019, 5.45pm

Spring Carnival

Saturday 28 September 2019

Bundaburg Athletics Facility

Centre Competition (Halloween Night)

Friday 25 October 2019, 5.45pm

Glasshouse Little Athletics Pentathlon

Saturday 12 October 2019

Skippy Park, Landsborough

Centre Competition

Friday 1 November 2019, 5.45pm

Redcliffe Little Athletics Twilight Carnival

Saturday 26 October 2019

Langdon Park, Margate

Centre Competition

Friday 8 November 2019, 5.45pm

LAQ Coles Summer Carnival

Sunday 3 November 2019

SAF, Nathan

Centre Competition

Friday 15 November 2019, 5.45pm

LAQ South East Regional Relays

Sunday 17 November 2019

SAF, Nathan

Centre Competition (Pyjama Night)

Friday 29 November 2019, 5.45pm

Jimboomba Little Athletics Annual Carnival

Sunday 24 November 2019

Henderson Road, Jimboomba

Centre Competition

Friday 6 December 2019, 5.45pm

Caloundra Little Athletics Open Day

Saturday 30 November 2019

Carter Park, Caloundra

Christmas Fun Night (3 Events and Family Relays)

Friday 13 December 2019, 5.45pm

Browns Plains Little Athletics Carnival

Sunday 1 December 2019

Regents Park

Centre Competition

Friday 10 January 2020, 5.45pm

LAQ State Relays

Saturday 14 December 2019

SAF, Nathan

Centre Competition

Friday 17 January 2020, 5.45pm

Redlands Little Athletics Carnival

Sunday 26 January 2019

Sheldon College

Centre Competition

Friday 24 January 2020, 5.45pm

LAQ South East Regional Championships

8th & 9t February 2020

SAF, Nathan

Centre Competition (Disco/Fluro Night)

Friday 31 January 2020, 5.45pm

LAQ Multi-Event Championships

29 February & 1t March 2020

SAF, Nathan

Centre Competition

Friday 14 February 2020, 5.45pm

Ipswich Little Athletics Twilight Carnival

Sunday 18 January 2020

Bill Patterson Oval, Ipswich

Centre Competition

Friday 21 February 2020, 5.45pm

LAQ State Championships

19, 20t & 21t March 2019

QSAC, Nathan

Centre Competition (Kids official, parents compete)

Friday 28 February 2020, 5.45pm

Centre Competition

Friday 6 March 2020, 5.45pm

Friendly Competition with Browns Plains (U13 — U17)

Final Night Centre Competition (Superhero Night)

Friday 13 March 2020, 5.45pm

Date

Venue

Saturday 12t October 2019, 8.00am

Browns Plains Little Athletics

Friday 17™ January 2020, 5.45pm

Jimboomba Little Athletics

This calendar is subject to change and should only be used as a guide.

Please watch our Facebook page for updates.




